[¢s]ll NomeBarci Classe
1 Eurus 124
2 Ginga 124
3 Eiger 124
4 Asael 124

Col

NomeBarc Classe
1 Gaz HPE25
2 Leticia HPE25
3 HPE25

4 Carro ChefiHPE25

Regata Aniversario ICl 20/01/2018

Comandante
Ronaldo Senfft
Renato Catalino
Rodolfo Valcarcel
Rodrigo Claessen

Comandante

Paulo Sergio de Alencar
Alessandro Assis

Jodo Claudio B. P. de Souza

Numeral
2445

10
19

Numeral

6
15
30
23

ClubeFedel Partida

ICB 13:10
ICRJ 13:10

ICl 13:10
ICRJ 13:10

ubeFederac( Partida

ICRJ 13:10
PCSF 13:10

13:10
ICRJ 13:10

Hora Chegada
14:50:36
14:51:10
14:54:19
14:56:07

Hora Chegada

14:39:20
14:41:00
14:41:48
14:48:18



